Our site power distribution equipment is designed to withstand the tough
conditions of construction sites and is used to supply temporary power
to site cabins, heaters, lighting, tools and plant equipment.
Site Distribution Boards
Your partners in
Temporary Power
Distribution.
IDE can help you with every aspect of your

temporary power projects.
Accessories.
Product name Description Order code
16/1 panel mount socket 16A 230V 3 Pole IP44 Blue 62 x 62 Panel-Socket 1363
16/3 panel mount socket 16A 400V 5 Pole IP44 Red 75 x 75 Panel-Socket 1385
32a/1 Panel Mount Socket 32A 230V 3 Pole IP44 Blue 75 x 75 Panel-Socket 1395
32a/3 Panel Mount Socket 32A 400V 5 Pole IP44 Red 75x75mm Panel-Socket 3451
63a/1Panel Mount Socket 63A 230V 3 Pole IP67 Blue 100 x 107 Panel-Socket 1264A
63a/3 Panel Mount Socket 63A 400V 5 Pole IP67 Red 100 x 107 Panel-Socket 1128A
All SD blanking plates Socket Outlet Blank Plate - 108mm Square RAL 7021 GREY SD-1-BSP
16/1 RCBO DS201 C16 A30  RCBO 2 pole 30mA - 16a 2CSR255180R1164
16/3 RCBO 16A-C 30mA 4 Pole (3+N) Type A RCBO 2CSR256140R1164
32/1 RCBO DS201 C32 A30  RCBO 2 pole 30mA - 32a 2CSR255180R1324
32/3 RCBO 32A-C 30mA 4 Pole (3+N) Type A RCBO 2CSR256140R1324
63/1 RCD 63A 100mA 4 Pole Type A RCD - F204 A-63/0.1 2CSF204101R2630
63/3 RCD  63A 100mA 4 Pole Type A RCD - F204 A-63/0.1 2CSF204101R2630
Send us an email:
General enquiries: enquiries@idesystems.co.uk